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Program Ty.. 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Baccalaure..
Post-Baccal..
Diploma
Certificate
Residents
Masters De..
Doctoral De..
Non-Degree
Grand Total 53,273

903
3,651
5,598
1,566
218
905
3,438
36,995

52,863
781
3,571
5,598
1,549
222
893
3,429
36,819

51,918
504
3,431
5,131
1,558
192
794
3,507
36,801

50,629
1,114
3,389
5,024
1,472
154
747
3,467
35,262

49,659
1,139
3,365
4,788
1,463
158
754
3,426
34,566

48,819
1,179
3,378
4,742
1,462
174
764
3,376
33,745

47,259
1,146
3,362
4,592
1,432
165
799
3,188
32,577

46,159
1,172
3,376
4,710
1,400
141
768
3,091
31,502

44,592
1,209
3,440
4,706
1,349
121
783
3,083
29,901

43,484
1,101
3,484
4,726
1,297
97
837
3,021
28,922

 Annualized Normal Load FTE  by Program Type (as of March 1)

2019 2020 2021 2022
% retained 93.2%93.0%93.9%95.3%

 Retention to Year 2*

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
Full-Time
Part-Time
Grand Total 41,023

10,901
30,122

40,437
11,225
29,212

40,087
10,710
29,377

39,461
10,778
28,683

37,859
9,320
28,539

 Enrolment Status of Baccalaureate Students

Unknown/Ch.. Non-binary Man Woman

Student Level Avg. Age Median Age
Undergraduate
Graduate
Resident 29
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52%
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2023 Gender Distribution

* First-time, first-year, full-time undergraduate students (CSRDE standard)

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
UndergraduateBaccalaureate Degree

Post-Baccalaureate D..
Diploma
Certificate
Non-Degree

Graduate Masters Degree
Doctoral Degree

Resident Residents
Grand Total

1,918
654
1,719
2,835
41,023

2,041
662
1,638
2,832
40,437

1,896
701
1,899
2,813
40,087

1,553
583
1,853
2,868
39,461

2,434
522
1,839
2,864
37,859

3,886
7,253

3,850
7,594

3,782
7,585

3,637
6,977

3,598
6,687

1,5751,5511,5251,5261,452
60,86360,60560,28858,45857,255

 Headcount by Student Level and Program Type

Program Year Le.. 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
Year 1 Students

% of Total Number of ..
Year 2 Students

% of Total Number of ..
Year 3 Students

% of Total Number of ..
Year 4 Students

% of Total Number of ..
Year 5 Students

% of Total Number of ..
Grand Total Students

% of Total Number of ..

22%
9,017

22%
9,030

22%
9,008

23%
9,022

22%
8,357

22%
9,134

23%
9,204

23%
9,283

22%
8,737

22%
8,449

27%
11,075

27%
10,945

26%
10,591

27%
10,700

27%
10,356

28%
11,661

28%
11,127

28%
11,056

28%
10,857

28%
10,588

0%
136

0%
131

0%
149

0%
145

0%
109

100%
41,023

100%
40,437

100%
40,087

100%
39,461

100%
37,859

 Baccalaureate Students by Program Year

Faculty Undergraduate Graduate

0K 5K 10K 15K
Students

0K 5K 10K 15K
Students

Arts
Science

Applied Science
Business
Education
Medicine

Land and Food Systems
No Faculty
Forestry

Pharmaceutical Sciences
Law

Dentistry
Vantage College

Graduate and Postdoctoral Stu..

31%
21%

12%
12%

6%
3%
4%
4%
2%
2%
1%
1%
0%

17%

20%

15%
17%

6%

2%

3%
1%
1%
1%

1%

2023 Headcount by Faculty



2019
Students% of Tota..

2020
Students% of Tota..

2021
Students % of Tot..

2022
Students % of Tot..

2023
Students % of Tot..

Domestic

International

Grand Total 100%

28%

72%

57,255

16,092

41,163

100%

27%

73%

58,458

15,493

42,965

100%

28%

72%

60,288

16,763

43,525

100%

28%

72%

60,605

17,232

43,373

100%

28%

72%

60,863

17,019

43,844

 Headcount by Residency Status

2019

Students
% of

Total S..

2020

Students
% of

Total S..

2021

Students
% of

Total S..

2022

Student
s

% of
Total S..

2023

Student
s

% of
Total S..

Baccalaureate
Degree

Domestic
International

Post-
Baccalaureate D..

Domestic
International

Diploma Domestic
International

Certificate Domestic
International

Non-Degree Domestic
International

Grand Total

24%
60%

10,768
27,091

24%
61%

11,126
28,335

24%
61%

11,329
28,758

24%
61%

11,357
29,080

23%
62%

11,259
29,764

0%
6%

24
2,840

0%
6%

27
2,841

0%
6%

44
2,769

0%
6%

43
2,789

0%
6%

44
2,791

0%
4%

178
1,661

1%
3%

244
1,609

1%
3%

263
1,636

1%
3%

284
1,354

1%
3%

345
1,374

0%
1%

13
509

0%
1%

25
558

0%
1%

19
682

0%
1%

58
604

0%
1%

78
576

3%
3%

1,229
1,205

0%
3%

173
1,380

2%
2%

775
1,121

2%
2%

1,067
974

2%
2%

938
980

100%45,518 100%46,318 100%47,396 100%47,610 100%48,149

 Undergraduate Headcount by Program Type and Residency Status
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 2023 Citizenship of International Students: Top 10 Countries

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Africa

Central America

Central Asia

East Asia

Europe

Middle East

North America

Oceania

South America

South Asia

South East Asia

Unknown

Grand Total 17,019

6

1,456

3,238

497

112

1,737

743

1,341

7,138

106

112

533

17,232

7

1,354

3,311

533

126

1,752

717

1,464

7,222

98

118

530

16,763

8

1,189

2,917

529

61

1,790

707

1,477

7,300

111

106

568

15,493

9

1,041

2,403

485

66

1,724

608

1,089

7,288

100

118

562

16,092

4

1,078

2,052

539

186

1,864

565

1,702

7,328

105

106

563

 Citizenship of International Students by World Region
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 2023 Citizenship of International Students: World Regions
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Job Category Job Description (group) 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
Long Term
Faculty

Dean & Principal
Full Professor

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor

Professor of Teaching
Associate Professor of Teaching
Assistant Professor of Teaching

Lecturer
Total

Short Term
Faculty

Clinical Instructor / Professor
Sessional Lecturer
Adjunct Faculty, Emeritus Faculty, Visiting ..

Total
Related
Academic
Staff

Assistant Dean & Associate Dean

Director
Librarians

Academic Administrator, Advisor, Clinical F..
Total

Staff Management & Professional

Clerical, Secretarial & Library Assistants
Trades, Service and Technical

Other Staff
Administrative Executive Leader
Total

Student
Employees

Student Employees
Total

Grand Total

2,758

346
103

140
37
465

583
1,070

14

2,753

329
101

135
39
460

583
1,092

14

2,711

315
104

129
36
435

580
1,098

14

2,613

287
101

130
30
405

580
1,067

13

2,590

291
96

132
28
384

574
1,072

13

2,386
790

432
1,164

2,105
610

432
1,063

2,007
542

419
1,046

1,666
381

362
923

1,674
379

406
889

1,488
1,328

82
1
77

1,512
1,360

79
1
72

1,581
1,432

78
1
70

1,417
1,267

79

71

1,446
1,295

82
1
68

12,122

29
828

3,540
1,845
5,880

11,598

33
798

3,354
1,852
5,561

10,907

34
602

3,334
1,773
5,164

10,647

30
730

3,246
1,729
4,912

10,736

23
1,024

3,302
1,784
4,603

9,719
9,719

9,656
9,656

9,436
9,436

7,947
7,947

8,517
8,517

28,47327,62426,64224,29024,963

 Full and Part Time Faculty and Staff

Program Type 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Baccalaureate Degree

Post-Baccalaureate De..

Diploma

Certificate

Masters Degree

Doctoral Degree

Grand Total 13,454

517

3,275

219

418

1,209

7,816

13,072

494

3,009

195

446

1,219

7,709

13,449

473

2,973

189

449

1,245

8,120

12,970

523

2,683

129

438

1,250

7,947

12,652

494

2,704

131

477

1,215

7,631

12,107

531

2,630

131

441

1,159

7,215

11,559

538

2,437

104

468

1,123

6,889

10,985

552

2,318

120

436

1,048

6,511

11,116

572

2,439

82

490

1,081

6,452

10,786

532

2,290

69

490

1,039

6,366

 Degrees Conferred by Convocation Year

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
UBCV 43,69843,30443,51943,85141,741

 Undergraduate Course (30-credit) FTE*

2018 2020 2021 2022 2023
Completed
Admitted
Registered
Admit Rate
Yield Rate 42.9%

52.0%
8,487
19,795
38,070

43.4%
48.3%
8,563
19,749
40,897

42.5%
47.9%
8,680
20,446
42,665

43.7%
56.2%
8,560
19,573
34,830

47.6%
48.8%
7,774
16,342
33,493

 New Undergraduate Applicants, Admits, and Registrants*

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
Secondary School
Post-Secondary
Other
Grand Total 9,001

230
1,861
6,910

9,162
287
1,989
6,886

9,362
276
2,222
6,864

9,720
219
2,151
7,350

8,970
188
2,035
6,747

 Basis of Admission (New to UBC)

* Annualized, as of November 1, New to UBC only, Choice 1

ARTS
SCIE
APSC
COMM
EDUC
MEDI
PHAR
FRST
LFS
LAW
DENT
VANT
NONE

33%
24%

11%
8%

7%
6%

3%
3%
2%
1%
1%
0%
0%

 2023 Undergraduate Course (30-credit) FTE* by Course Faculty
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